

Placerville Merchants on Main

PO Box 1006,Placerville, CA 95667 placervillemerchants@gmail.com www.placervillemerchants.org

Placerville Merchants on Main Organization's mission is to create, support and sustain a vibrant and visible downtown through collaborative membership, community engagement and unique events; ensuring a vital and welcoming authentic Historic Downtown Placerville

Membership Application

Membership in Placerville Merchants on Main is open to current retail and restaurant business owners located within the downtown CBD boundaries, Main Street from Rector St to Cedar Ravine. Businesses with more than one owner, please designate <u>one person</u> to be the representing member. Membership is renewable annually.

New Member:	Renewing Member:	Application Date:
Name: (First, MI, Last:)		
	to be reached):	
Member Email:		
Business Name:		
Business Address:		
Business Email :		
Website (or Social Media):		
Mailing Address (if different):		

Dues for Membership are: \$75; New Member joining after July 1: \$55

Please return this form and payment, made out to <u>Placerville Merchants on Main</u>, to:

Mail: Placerville Merchants on Main, PO Box 1006, Placerville CA 95667

Drop off: Elena Tucker, 360 Main Street OR Sheryll Hoeberg, 460 Main Street #101

Membership is subject to certification by the Board of Directors. You will be notified of your membership status.